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199112050000
00190

12/05/1991
09:38:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS DENISE
B

9 34

199112260000
00390

12/26/1991
04:45:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON
WANDA T

9 67

199112190000
00320

12/19/1991
04:02:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAIN
SHELLEY R

9 57

199112190000
00310

12/19/1991
04:04:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYON
TOMMYE W

9 54

199112200000
00330

12/20/1991
02:53:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARD
FREDERICK D

9 58

199112260000
00340

12/26/1991
04:44:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND
ANGELA T

9 59

199112270000
00420

12/27/1991
04:19:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
FRAN W

9 71


