Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1991/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112050000 00190	12/05/1991 09:38:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS DENISE B	9	34				
199112260000 00390	12/26/1991 04:45:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON WANDA T	9	67				
199112190000 00320	12/19/1991 04:02:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAIN SHELLEY R	9	57				
199112190000 00310	12/19/1991 04:04:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYON TOMMYE W	9	54				
199112200000 00330	12/20/1991 02:53:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARD FREDERICK D	9	58				
199112260000 00340	12/26/1991 04:44:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND ANGELA T	9	59				
199112270000 00420	12/27/1991 04:19:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON FRAN W	9	71				